GARHELD REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY
RESOLUTION NO, 2016 -19

Meeting Date: December 5, 2016

WHEREAS, the Garfield Redevelopment Agency will hold their 2017 meetings, whereby official action may be
taken in the Council Chambers located on the second floor of the Garfield City Hall, 111 Outwater Lane, Garfield,

New Jersey, on the dates listed helow at 7:00 PM.

Monday, January 9, 2017 Monday, July 10, 2017
Monday, February 6, 2017 Monday, August 7, 2017
Monday, March 6, 2017 Monday, September 11, 2017
Monday, April 3, 2017 Monday, Qctoher 2, 2017
Monday, May 1, 2017 Monday, November 6, 2017

Manday, June 5, 2017 Monday, December 4, 2017

BEIT FURTHER RESOLVED that the notice of the meeting will be provided in accordance with applicable New
Jersey Statutes by publication of the Notice of Meeting for two consecutive weeks in The Herald News and The

Bergen Record, both of which are official newspapers of the City of Garfield.
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